
CLASIFICACIÓN  SCRATCH CATALUNYA

POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA PUNTOS SURIA DREAM SLOT RCT TRS

1 Guillem Romero Rodamón Slot Súria 322 77 89 85 71
2 Oriol Capdevila RCT Vallès 303 73 82 81 67
3 Alberto Jódar RCT Vallès 255 40 76 75 64
4 Joan Ramon  Martínez RCT Vallès 252 38 74 81 59
5 Raúl Domínguez Llum Llamp 250 61 53 78 58
6 Jonny López Llum Llamp 239 55 70 68 46
7 Albert Viñas Rodamón Slot Súria 226 58 63 65 40
8 Xavi Pont Rodamón Slot Súria 199 62 53 62 22
9 Emilio  Jiménez Rodamón Slot Súria 184 64 25 34 61

10 Carles Gil RCT Vallès 177 57 70 50
11 Ròmul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 175 52 50 56 17
12 Guillem Martínez DPPF Slot 173 70 41 62
13 Xavi Díaz Llum Llamp 165 53 45 48 19
14 Domènec Quintana RCT Vallès 160 44 41 38 37
15 Xavi Mayoral Dream Slot 158 50 67 41
16 Pablo Iglesias Gil TRS Todo Rally Slot 152 41 23 41 47
17 Moisés Sierra Moisés Racing 137 1 31 51 54
18 Borja Pajares TRS Todo Rally Slot 135 15 32 33 55
19 David Moya Rodamón Slot Súria 132 4 57 71
20 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 132 27 53 52
21 Jordan Chaubell TRS Todo Rally Slot 120 30 21 26 43
22 Fran Roldán RCT Vallès 119 34 36 49
23 Enric Rosich DPPF Slot 107 49 27 31
24 Paula Sierra Moisés Racing 99 38 32 29
25 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 99 11 47 41
26 Ramon Sangrà RCT Vallès 93 31 25 37
27 Antonio Lozano Lluçà Rodamón Slot Súria 91 46 45
28 Marc Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 91 43 48
29 Antonio Lozano García Rodamón Slot Súria 88 33 27 28
30 David Puig RPM Slot Salt 87 28 59
31 Pol García Dream Slot 85 85
32 Joan Fontanals Dream Slot 81 81
33 Josep Nuño Llum Llamp 79 79
34 Manuel Castilla Fernandez Turbo Slot 78 29 17 32
35 Héctor Palacio Merino TRS Todo Rally Slot 75 24 11 18 22
36 Alex Aymerich Cerdanyola Slot 73 73
37 Josep Nebot Fimosis 67 67
38 Llorenç Martín Llum Llamp 67 67
39 Marcel Duran RCT Vallès 67 67
40 Josep Maria Carbonell Dream Slot 62 62
41 Raül Ramírez Toad Team 60 60
42 Enric Arnaiz Dream Slot 58 20 38
43 David García TRS Todo Rally Slot 56 10 11 14 21
44 Joan Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 51 7 17 27
45 Josep Drets Llum Llamp 46 20 26
46 Mike Onane TR Slot Racing 45 23 10 12
47 Alfred Artés Dream Slot 44 44
48 Mika Santander Fimosis 40 40
49 Diego Rueda DPPF Slot 37 37
50 Salvador Congost RPM Slot Salt 37 37
51 Alfons Capdevila Rodamón Slot Súria 36 9 7 13 7
52 Alfons Coll Cerdanyola Slot 35 35
53 Mingo Berjillos Llum Llamp 35 13 13 9
54 Ramon Silvestre Dream Slot 35 35
55 Toni Vidal RCT Vallès 35 16 19
56 Carles Rius Dream Slot 34 34
57 Iván Ibarzo Cuneta Racing 33 33
58 Josep Canet RCT Vallès 32 32
59 Josep Martínez DPPF Slot 32 22 10
60 Alberto López Toad Team 31 31
61 Francesc Vila Goy RPM Slot Salt 29 29
62 Josep Anton Álvarez Dream Slot 29 29
63 Carles Puig 28 28
64 Joan García Dream Slot 25 25
65 Xavier de Frutos TRS Todo Rally Slot 24 24
66 Javier  Otín TRS Todo Rally Slot 24 8 16
67 Òscar Mauran DPPF Slot 24 24
68 Pol Higuera TRS Todo Rally Slot 23 11 12
69 Alberto Degracia PST 22 22
70 Josep González TR Slot Racing 21 21
71 Pere Moritz PST 21 21
72 Gabriel Melguizo PST 20 20
73 Juan Antonio Díaz TRS Todo Rally Slot 20 17 3
74 Oscar Ardiaca TRS Todo Rally Slot 19 19
75 Jordi Miranda Dream Slot 18 18

CLASIFICACIONES CAMPEONATO LEGENDS CATALUNYA



76 David Franco 15 15
77 Lluis García DPPF Slot 15 6 3 6
78 Rafa Suarez Dream Slot 15 15
79 Adrià Perpinyà TRS Todo Rally Slot 14 14
80 Jesús Zamarra Dream Slot 14 14
81 Jorge Reis Clube Slot de Braga 13 6 7
82 Jordi Puchol . 12 9 3
83 Óscar Sierra Moisés Racing 12 2 5 3 2
84 Antonio Palomino Cuneta Racing 11 11
85 Albert Puig 8 8
86 Sandra Torres RCT Vallès 8 2 6
87 Raúl Marín OscaSlot 5 5
88 Jordi Estrada Tiana Pim Pam Gas 5 5
89 Silvia Aguasca RCT Vallès 5 5
90 Carles Picó TRS Todo Rally Slot 4 4
91 Jordi Traid Dream Slot 4 4
92 Omar Nuñez 4 4
93 David Valverde Rodamón Slot Súria 3 3
94 Jandro Echarri Dream Slot 2 2
95 Angel Ordoñez TRS Todo Rally Slot 1 1
96 Montserrat Fernández RCT Vallès 1 1
97 Toni Mulet Cerdanyola Slot 1 1

GRUPO  4X4

POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA PUNTOS Gr.4x4 PS Gr.4x4 PS Gr.4x4 PS Gr.4x4 PS
1 Guillem Romero Rodamón Slot Súria 132 30 3 30 3 30 3 30 3

2 Oriol Capdevila RCT Vallès 113 27 2 25 1 27 2 27 2

3 Alberto Jódar RCT Vallès 76 5 21 23 1 25 1

4 Raul Domínguez Llum Llamp 73 19 1 7 25 21

5 Jonny López Llum Llamp 64 15 17 19 13

6 Albert Viñas Rodamón Slot Súria 56 17 13 17 9

7 Emilio  Jiménez Rodamón Slot Súria 44 21 23

8 Guillem Martínez DPPF Slot 40 25 15

9 David Moya Rodamón Slot Súria 30 9 21

10 Pol García Dream Slot 29 27 2

11 Ròmul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 29 13 5 11

12 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 26 9 17

13 Josep Nuño Llum Llamp 23 23

14 Marcel Duran RCT Vallès 23 23

15 Alex Aymerich Cerdanyola Slot 19 19

16 Borja Pajares TRS Todo Rally Slot 19 19

17 Fran Roldán RCT Vallès 16 1 15

18 Llorenç Martín Llum Llamp 15 15

19 Antonio Lozano Lluçà Rodamón Slot Súria 14 9 5

20 Marc Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 14 7 7

21 David Puig RPM Slot Salt 13 13

22 Enric Rosich DPPF Slot 11 11

23 Raül Ramírez Toad Team 11 11

24 Jordan Chaubell TRS Todo Rally Slot 11 11

25 Ramon Sangrá RCT 7 7

26 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 6 3 3

27 Iván Ibarzo Cuneta Racing 5 5

28 Salvador Congost RPM Slot Salt 3 3

29 Paula Sierra Moises Racing 3 3

30 Alfred Artés Dream Slot 1 1

31 Enric Arnaiz Dream Slot 1 1

32 Xavier de Frutos TRS Todo Rally Slot 1 1

GRUPO  4X2

POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA PUNTOS Gr.4x2 PS Gr.4x2 PS Gr.4x2 PS Gr.4x2 PS
1 Joan Ramon  Martínez RCT Vallès 116 21 27 3 30 3 30 2

2 Xavi Pont Rodamón Slot Súria 90 30 3 19 23 2 13

3 Carles Gil RCT Vallès 74 21 27 25 1

4 Pablo Iglesias Gil TRS Todo Rally Slot 74 23 7 17 1 23 3

5 Xavi  Díaz Llum Llamp 73 27 1 15 19 11

6 Domènec Quintana RCT Vallès 72 25 13 15 19

7 Xavi Mayoral Dream Slot 63 17 25 21

8 Moisés Sierra Moisés Racing 57 9 21 27

9 Antonio Lozano García Rodamón Slot Súria 47 19 2 11 15

10 Manuel Castilla Fernandez Turbo Slot 39 17 5 17

11 Joan Fontanals Dream Slot 31 30 1

12 Josep Maria Carbonell Dream Slot 25 23 2

13 Josep Nebot Fimosis 25 25

14 Josep Canet RCT Vallès 13 13

15 Carles Rius Dream Slot 11 11

16 David García Morancho TRS Todo Rally Slot 3 3
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TROFEO  MASTER

POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA PUNTOS SURIA DREAM SLOT RCT TRS
1 Alberto Jódar RCT Vallès 111 21 30 30 30

2 Ròmul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 86 27 25 23 11

3 Joan Ramon Martínez RCT Vallès 73 27 27 19

4 Xavi Pont Rodamón Slot Súria 41 17 9 15

5 Emilio  Jiménez Rodamón Slot Súria 66 30 9 27

6 David Puig RPM Slot Salt 36 11 25

7 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 36 23 13

8 Carles Gil RCT Vallès 49 13 19 17

9 Enric Rosich DPPF Slot 30 25 5

10 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 53 9 21 23

11 Xavi Mayoral Dream Slot 39 7 17 15

12 Antonio Lozano Lluçà Rodamón Slot Súria 23 23

13 Alfred Artés Dream Slot 21 21

14 Josep Nebot Fimosis 19 19

15 Salvador Congost RPM Slot Salt 19 19

16 Mika Santander Fimosis 17 17

17 Josep Maria Carbonell Dream Slot 15 15

18 Ramon Sangrà RCT Vallès 36 15 21

19 Francesc Vila Goy RPM Slot Salt 13 13

20 Xavi  Díaz Llum Llamp 13 7 3 3

21 Borja Pajares TRS Todo Rally Slot 37 5 7 25

22 Ramon Silvestre Dream Slot 11 11

23 Enric Arnaiz Dream Slot 11 11

24 Joan García Dream Slot 5 5

25 Mike Onane TR Slot Racing 3 3

26 Josep Anton Álvarez Dream Slot 1 1

27 Josep Martínez Dppf Slot 1 1

28 Joan Claret Rodamón Slot Súria 1 1

29 Domenec Quintana RCT 13 13

30 Javier Otin TRS Todo Rally Slot 9 9

31 Antonio Lozano Garcia Rodamon Slot 7 7

32 Carles Picó TRS Todo Rally Slot 5 5

TROFEO  DAMAS

POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA PUNTOS SURIA DREAM SLOT RCT TRS
1 Paula Sierra Moisés Racing 90 30 30 30

2 Sandra Torres RCT Vallès 52 25 27

3 Silvia Aguasca RCT Vallès 27 27

4 Montserrat Fernández RCT Vallès 23 23

TROFEO  INFANTIL

POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA PUNTOS SURIA DREAM SLOT RCT TRS
1 Óscar Sierra Moisés Racing 87 30 27 30

2 Albert Puig 30 30

PUNTOS gr. 4x4 gr. 4x2 gr. 4x4 gr. 4x2 gr. 4x4 gr. 4x2 gr. 4x4 gr. 4x2
1 RCT Vallès 471 55 46 46 61 50 72 67 74

2 Rodamón Slot Súria 304 68 49 52 19 1 25 62 28

3 Llum Llamp 265 34 27 55 15 53 19 51 11

4 Dream Slot 124 28 70 1 25

5 TRS Todo Rally Slot 104 0 23 0 10 0 17 31 23

6 Moisés Racing 60 0 9 0 21 3 27

7 Fimosis 25 0 25

8 Cerdanyola Slot 24 24 0

TROFEO DECORACION
PUNTOS SURIA DREAM SLOT RCT TRS

1 Mike Onae TR Slot Racing 77 25 25 27

2 Javier  Otin TRS Todo Rally Slot 60 30 30

3 David García Morancho TRS Todo Rally Slot 55 30 25

4 Pablo Iglesias Gil TRS Todo Rally Slot 54 27 27

5 Pere Nin Llum Llamp 30 30

6 Mingo Berjillos Llum Llamp 27 27
7 Xavi Macián Llum Llamp 25 25
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